ACES
Advanced Cable Engineering System
Sistema Avanzado de Ingeniería de Cables
Leonardo Rojas
Gerente de ventas internacionales
Incab America has met the standards and requirements of the
Registered Continuing Education Program.
Credit earned on completion of this program will be reported

SELECCIÓN DEL SISTEMA OPGW
Bill of material
Type Code Unit Count Link# Name
1. Cables
OPGW AP 36U (3x12) 15.7mm
123kA²·s 130kN
Incab America LLC
Aluminium Pipe
ft 6,182 Link1.1 Optical Ground Wire
2. Optical closure
1. Optical Closure for OPGW
6,5''x17'' COYOTE® Dome
Closure for OPGW with Stainless
Steel Buffer tubes
Preformed line products
COYW617S001 piece 3 Link
Preformed line products
808060332. Splice Tray
3. 60 mm Heat Shrink Splice Protectors, 12
pack Preformed line products
8003509
piece 6
pack 12
2.4
"FIBERLIGN® CABLE Storage 2 for
OPGW, 60"" Loop" Preformed line products
80061195 piece 3
Preformed line products
80061194
Preformed line products
7000400 Link
3/4” x .030 x 100 ft
ISO Stainless
BA206T
piece 3
piece 2
piece 1 Link
5. "COYOTE® Defender 2 for 6,5"" Dome
applications, Galvanized Steel 7 Gauge"
6. FIBERLIGN® Lattice Tower Clamp
7. 201 Stainless Steel Band in Tote
8. 201 Stainless Steel Buckles 3/4”. 100 per Box
ISO Stainless
BU256 pack 1 Link
3. Armature
Cushion Clamp, Single
Preformed line products
Preformed line products
Preformed line products
Preformed line products
Preformed line products
1. Suspension Bolted for OPGW
2. Anchor Shackle
3. Y-Clevis Eye 90
4. Grounding wire
5. Lattice Tower Ground Clamp adapter
6. Downlead Cushion
4700109 piece 3 Link
AS-5L piece 9
YC-5207 piece 3 Link
710010205 piece 9
700011045 piece 2
8003269H1 piece 16 Link
5. Descarga listado de materiales
e cables y accesorios en un
solo click!
ACES ADSS
• Sólo selección de cables
• Sistema completo (longitudes,